Z.Plex* SWRO.Z Depth Filter
FACT SHEET
For seawater reverse osmosis (SWRO) pre-filtration
Features and Benefits
• Engineered specifically for seawater reverse
osmosis pretreatment
• Depth filter traps particles throughout the media
• True graded density offers longer filter lifetime

compatibility. Please contact your Veolia
representative for more information.
Ordering Information
Replace the numbers with your desired values from
each column. Columns 3, 4, and 5 are optional de-
pending on the desired configuration.  Omit columns
3 and 4 if code is XX.
Example: SWRO.Zs 05-40-XK
Table 3: Ordering information
 1 2 3 4 5
Type Micron Rating
(nominal)
Cartridge Length  End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter Elastomer
Material
SWRO.Zs  01 = 1 µm
05 = 5 µm
40 in (101.6 cm)
50 in (127.0 cm)
60 in (152.4 cm)
70 in (177.8 cm)
X = Standard Open End
(no gasket)
E = 222 O-Ring
F = 226 O-Ring
L = Extended Core
X = Standard Open End
(no gasket)
H = Fin
K = Self Seal Spring
S = Solid End
B = Buna
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
1Absolute-rated filters have been designed and tested to reject at least 99% of particles of the listed micron size. Nominal-rated filters have a wider
distribution of pore sizes and therefore a wider distribution of rejected particle sizes. The nominal rating is primarily used to compare efficiencies
across a filter family and between filter manufacturers. Efficiency is dependent on particle shape, size, composition, application, and testing protocol.
2Elastomers (B,E,S) Meet FDA 21 CFR 177.2600.  Filter products that include elastomers meet NSF61.
0 5 10 15
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
0
0,2
0,4
0,6
0,8
1
0 1 2 3 4 5
LPM
M
B
A
R
P
SI
GPM
1 µm
5 µm
SWRO.Zs -  - 1 2 3 4 5
*T